
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

No.

2

3

1

6

20

8

5

11

7

9

17

4

13

10

12

16

14

19

15

18

Name

Filipe Matias

Joao Araujo

Luis Vaz

Joao C. Moreira

Pedro Vidinha

Aires Azevedo

Luis Cunha

Antonio Rosa

Joao Brito

Antonio Novo

Luis Cravalhais

Rui Almeida

Mario Fernandes

Ruben Azevedo

Luis Gachineiro

Rui Faria

Paulo Mota

Agripino Lima

Fernando Mendes

Paulo Mendes

Class

RuckyMan

RuckyMan

RuckyMan

RuckyMan

RuckyMan

RuckyMan

RuckyMan

RuckyMan

RuckyMan

RuckyMan

RuckyMan

RuckyMan

RuckyMan

RuckyMan

RuckyMan

RuckyMan

RuckyMan

RuckyMan

RuckyMan

RuckyMan

Laps

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

26

26

26

Diff

-

+0.338

+0.756

+1.333

+4.754

+5.466

+16.548

+16.774

+17.409

+17.786

+24.380

+34.067

+34.215

+35.170

+40.211

+41.148

+41.603

1 Lap

+1.123

+35.942

Gap

-

+0.338

+0.418

+0.577

+3.421

+0.712

+11.082

+0.226

+0.635

+0.377

+6.594

+9.687

+0.148

+0.955

+5.041

+0.937

+0.455

1 Lap

+1.123

+34.819

Best Tm

45.377

45.415

45.467

45.390

45.369

45.462

45.860

45.760

45.833

45.831

45.888

45.954

46.262

46.475

46.722

46.522

46.594

46.948

46.856

47.689

2nd Best

45.437

45.461

45.468

45.431

45.417

45.518

45.946

45.799

45.891

45.859

45.927

45.971

46.316

46.494

46.743

46.777

46.658

47.050

46.929

47.733

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total Tm

20:42.194

20:42.532

20:42.950

20:43.527

20:46.948

20:47.660

20:58.742

20:58.968

20:59.603

20:59.980

21:06.574

21:16.261

21:16.409

21:17.364

21:22.405

21:23.342

21:23.797

20:50.151

20:51.274

21:26.093

Sorted on LapsRuckyMan

Ruckyman

Corrida 2

Race

Euroindy 0,910 Km

28-10-2006 10:20

Margin of Victory

+0.338

Avg. Speed

71,206

Best Lap Tm

45.369

Best Spd

72,208

Best Lap by

[20] Pedro Vidinha
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